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Welfare of Children & Vulnerable Adults Designated People Contact Details 2021-22

Auckland Cricket Tamara 0225718678 tpereira@aucklandcricket.co.nz
Pereira
Mitch Hayde 027 828 7653 mhayde@aucklandcricket.co.nz
Cricket Wellington Matt Wills 027 585 2222 matt@cricketwellington.co.nz
Northern Districts Cricket Eimear Richardson 0210791670 eimear@ndca.co.nz
Northland Cricket Eimear Richardson 0210791670 eimear@ndca.co.nz
Counties Manukau Cricket Serena Somlyai 021285 0096 development@countiesmanukaucricket.co.nz
Hamilton Cricketf Eimear Richardson 0210791670 eimear@ndca.co.nz
Waikato Valley Cricket Eimear Richardson 0210791670 eimear@ndca.co.nz
Bay of Plenty Cricket Scott Steward 027 257 4164 scoft@ndca.co.nz
Poverty Bay Cricket Scoftt Steward 027 257 4164 scoft@ndca.co.nz
Central Districts Cricket Nigel Brooke 021280 2664 nigel@cdcricket.co.nz
Manawatu Cricket James Lovegrove 027 296 8676 jameslovegrove@mca.org.nz
Hawkes Bay Cricket Craig Ross 021 724 255 craigross@hbcricket.co.nz
Taranaki Cricket Travis Stewart 021832 097 travis.tca@xtra.co.nz
Cricket Wanganui Nigel Brooke 021 280 2664 nigel@cdcricket.co.nz
Horowhenua-Kapiti Cricket Nigel Brooke 021 280 2664 nigel@cdcricket.co.nz
Wairarapa Cricket Simon Roseingrave 027 495 6884 ops@wairarapacricket.co.nz
Nelson Cricket Nigel Brooke 021 280 2664 nigel@cdcricket.co.nz
Marlborough Cricket Ed Gilhooly 027 4398514 ed@marlboroughcricket.co.nz
Canterbury Cricket Simon Hill 021711 830 shill@canterburycricket.co.nz
Buller & West Coast Simon Hill 021711 830 shill@canterburycricket.co.nz
Christchurch Metro Mike Harvey 027 447 6073 mharvey@christchurchmetrocricket.com
Christchurch Junior Cricket Rob Wilkinson 027 664 4999 gm@cjca.org.nz
South Canterbury Cricket Mark Medlicott 027 269 8654 sccricket@xtra.co.nz
Mid Canterbury Cricketf Mark Medlicott 027 269 8654 admin@mccricket.co.nz
Canterbury Country Cricket Simon Hill 027 392 2346 shill@canterburycricket.co.nz
Otago Cricket Andrew Petrie 021645 803 andrew@otagocricket.co.nz
Dunedin Cricket Andrew Petrie 021 645 803 andrew@otagocricket.co.nz
North Otago Jacque Crombie 021 501 539 admin@northotagocricket.co.nz
Otago Country Cricket Andrew Petrie 021 645 803 andrew@otagocricket.co.nz
Southland Andrew Petrie 021 645 803 andrew@otagocricket.co.nz
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